
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-710. Exam Schedule

Tue, 18 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Administration Law  M16-702  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Thu, 20 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 ATT National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal Income and

Terrorism Financing  M16-702  Leonov P.Y.
Fri, 21 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Financial Law  M16-702
Sat, 22 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Judicial and Law Enforcement Systems of the Russian Federation  M16-702

 Erezhipaliev D.I.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Civil Law  S15-708  Panina S.A.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Administrative Law  S15-708  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Wed, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  S15-708  Kirichenko A.V.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Banking Law  S15-708  Bratko A.G.
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Criminal Law  S15-708  Erezhipaliev D.I.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Housing Law  S15-708  Vasina A.I.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Advocacy and Notary  S15-708  Kulagin A.S.
Wed, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Administrative Law  S15-708  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Civil Law  S15-708  Panina S.A.
Tue, 20 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM National System of Countermeasures to Legalization of Criminal Income and

Terrorism Financing  M16-702  Leonov P.Y.
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Criminal Law  S15-708  Erezhipaliev D.I.


